LESAK CUP 2020
2020-08-29 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Predskolaci

start ~ 10:10:00 | 2015 and younger | registered: 10

rank
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/Kkluci
2/kluci
1/holky
3/kluci
2/holky
4/Kkluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
3/holky
4/holky

#
232
225
256
207
263
206
261
241
250
237

name
MATYAS CINKE
JAKUB SCHEJBAL
LAURA KRUSZ
JAROMIR KOLAJA
MAJA MELISIKOVA
FRANTISEK BALCAR
ONDREJ HANUS
STEPAN KOVARIK
MARIANA KURKOVA
NOEMI LECNAROVA

year
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016

team
ZABRODI
KOCBERE

SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
STS PAVLISOV

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD MET
CERVENY KOSTELEC

PARDUBICE

FORCE TEAM JESENIK

PITRS BIKES

finish
00:41.1
00:52.4
01:08.5
01:14.8
01:17.6
01:24.6
01:36.8
01:42.6
01:44.6
03:03.9

delay

00:11.2
00:27.3
00:33.6
00:36.4
00:43.4
00:55.6
01:01.4
01:03.4
02:22.7

2025-05-17 18:32:46 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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